Scribbles Center for Learning, Inc.
[bookmark: _GoBack]
______________________________________________________2020 Full Day Camp
Registration

Session 2: January 20, 2020- April 9, 2020
	Hours
	7:00 AM-5:30 PM

	Daily Rate 
	$50

	Weekly Rate Max
	$200


Hours/Tuition

Registration Information	
· A $25 (one child) or $40 (family) application fee is due with application if not enrolled in the after-school program.

· We do not offer part-day/hourly rates for camp.

· Registration for full day programs will close two weeks prior to the date of care, or when the program reaches capacity, whichever comes first. Closing dates are listed on the registration table on the next page. Families will receive notifications if they are signed up for camp days.  

· Refunds are not given after the close of registration.  All schedule or enrollment changes must be submitted in writing with a minimum two weeks’ notice.

· Scribbles will be closed:
October 14, 2019 (Columbus Day) for our Professional Institute Day 
November 28 & 29, 2019 for Thanksgiving
December 24 & 25, 2019 in celebration of Christmas
December 31, 2019 close at 4pm in celebration of New Years Eve
January 1, 2020 in celebration of New Years Day 
April 10th, 2020 for our Professional Institute Day








Full Day Camp Registration Form 
	
	Guardian #1
	
	Guardian #2

	Name:  Last, First
	
	Name:  Last, First
	

	Address:                   Street
	
	Address:                   Street
	

	City, Zip
	
	City, Zip
	

	Phone 1
	
	Phone 1
	

	Email
	
	Email
	


Marital Status (circle one):  Married   Separated   Divorced   Widowed   Never Married
Are both guardians authorized to pick up?   Yes   No*
*If no, Scribbles, Inc. must have a copy of the court order on file at time of enrollment



Child(ren) Information:
	Child’s Name:
	School Attending:

	Girl or Boy:
	Grade entering Fall 2019:

	Birthday:
	Lunch (Vegetarian or Regular):



Schedule:
	Full Day Camp Dates
	YES
	NO
	Deadline date to drop
	Office
use only
Enrolled
	Office use only
Waitlist

	Monday, January 20, 2020
	
	
	Monday, January 6, 2020
	
	

	Monday, February 17, 2020
	
	
	Monday, February 3, 2020
	
	

	Tuesday, February 18, 2020
	
	
	Tuesday, February 4, 2020
	
	

	Monday, March 23, 2020
	
	
	Monday, March 9, 2020
	
	

	Tuesday, March 24, 2020
	
	
	Tuesday, March 10, 2020
	
	

	Wednesday, March 25, 2020
	
	
	Wednesday, March 11, 2020
	
	

	Thursday, March 26, 2020
	
	
	Thursday, March 12, 2020 
	
	

	Friday, March 27, 2020
	
	
	Friday, March 13, 2020
	
	

	Thursday, April 9, 2020
	
	
	Thursday, March 26, 2020
	
	


*If your child is on the waiting list, you will be emailed if/when space becomes available. *

Parent/Guardian Signature:	_________________________________     Date: ______________          


OFFICE USE ONLY
[bookmark: _Hlk19697026]Date Application Received:  ______________          Date Application Processed: ______________          
